
Differences in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (12.7 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (5.61 % of Total Property Taxes)

School District Territory

Total ValuationsCounty

Errors

$162,214.57

1,234,018

Valuation Tax Dollars

19,525,067 $761,477.61

FINAL REPORT

Armorel School District-4701000

100.00%

% of School 

District

Mississippi 119,159,381

142,948

2,782,382

$48,126.70

$5,574.97

$108,512.90

Tax DollarsValuation

4,159,348

Disabled Veterans

Total

Type

Adds

Property Type

Real

Personal

$143,243.84

Net Total$4,647,215.86

Original Charge Adjustments

2010 School District Disbursement Rates

$96,686.19

$260,758.15

119,159,381

$3,742,494.41

Utility 3,672,919

95,961,395

2009 Assessments

Personal 3,742,393 100.00%

$ Disbursed 

before Prorations, 

with DelinquentsProperty Type

Real 889,877 116.86%

% of Original 

Charge

Post - 

Proration Total 4,511,983 97.09%

Utility 140,471 98.06%

Pre - Proration 

Total 4,772,741 102.70%

26,244.46$           

Valuation

672,935

0

0

672,935

Tax Dollars

26,244.46$           

(0.01)$                   

0.00$                    
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2010 Disbursement Rates 


